
PRODUKTDATABLAD

ART.NR. 120943, 120944, 120945, 120946

121062NO-01 
2023-12

Bodo

• Meget stillegående og høy kapasitet
• Automatisk fuktsensor
• Luftkvalitetssensor (Bodo Supreme)
• Bevegelsessensor og lyssensor
• Innebygd termostat for varmeflytterfunksjon (Bodo Prime) 
• Alternativ 12V DC tilkobling

Bodo

Art.nr. NOBB GTIN Diam.

120943 Bodo Prime hvit 60126040 7023671209438 Ø100 / Ø125

120944 Bodo Prime sort 60126928 7023671209445 Ø100 / Ø125

120945 Bodo Supreme hvit 60126929 7023671209452 Ø100 / Ø125

120946 Bodo Supreme sort 60126039 7023671209469 Ø100 / Ø125

Baderomsvifte Bodo er en moderne og effektiv vifte med 
mange driftsmodus som velges på et funksjonshjul (Bodo 
Prime) eller styres via egen app (Bodo Supreme).
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Tekniske data

Kanaldiameter mm Ø100/Ø125 Ø100 Ø125
Hastighet 1 2 3 4 5 5
Luftmengde frittblåsende m³/h 20 40 60 90 115 140
Energiforbruk W 0,4 W 0,6 W 0,8 W 1,6 2,7 2,9
Strømforbruk A 0,018 0,019 0,021 0,029 0,038 0,040
Lydtrykk dB(A) 3m 9 13 18 22 27 28
Merkespenning V 100-240
Frekvens Hz 50-60
Maks. anleggsmotstand Pa 37
Tetthetsklasse IP44
Isolasjonsklasse II
Omgivelsestemperatur °C +1 - +40
Vekt Kg 0,56
Materiale ABS
Farge Hvit eller sort
Kanaldimensjon mm Ø100 / Ø125
Plassering Vegg eller tak
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Målskisse

Flexit AS
www.flexit.no

Våre produkter er i kontinuerlig utvikling og vi forbeholder oss retten til endringer. 
Vi tar forbehold om eventuelle trykkfeil som måtte oppstå.
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Koblingsskjema
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ART.NR. 120943, 120944, 120945, 120946

121062SV-01 
2023-10

Bodo

Bodo

Badrumsfläkt Bodo är en modern och effektiv fläkt med 
många driftlägen som väljs på ett funktionshjul (Bodo  
Prime) eller styrs via en egen app (Bodo Supreme). 

• Mycket tystgående och hög kapacitet
• Automatisk fuktsensor
• Luftkvalitetssensor (Bodo Supreme)
• Rörelsesensor och ljussensor
• Inbyggd termostat för varmeflytterfunktion (Bodo Prime)
• Alternativ 12V DC tillkoppling

Art.nr. GTIN Diam.

120943 Bodo Prime vit 7023671209438 Ø100 / Ø125

120944 Bodo Prime svart 7023671209445 Ø100 / Ø125

120945 Bodo Supreme vit 7023671209452 Ø100 / Ø125

120946 Bodo Supreme svart 7023671209469 Ø100 / Ø125
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Tekniska data

Kanaldiameter mm Ø100/Ø125 Ø100 Ø125
Hastighet 1 2 3 4 5 5
Luftmängd friblåsande m³/h 20 40 60 90 115 140
Effektförbruk W 0,4 W 0,6 W 0,8 W 1,6 2,7 2,9
Strömförbruk A 0,018 0,019 0,021 0,029 0,038 0,04
Ljudtryck Lp(A) dB 3m 9 13 18 22 27 28
Märkspänning V 100-240
Frekvens Hz 50-60
Max tryck Pa 37
Kapslingsklass IP 44
Isolationsklass II
Driftstemperatur °C +1 - +40
Vikt Kg 0,56
Material ABS
Färg Vit eller svart
Kanaldimension mm Ø100 / Ø125
Placering Vägg eller tak
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Måttskiss
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Flexit AS
www.flexit.se

Våra produkter utvecklas ständigt och vi förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar. 
Vi tar inte ansvar för eventuella tryckfel som kan uppstå.

Kopplingsschema
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TUOTETIEDOT

TUOTENRO 120943, 120944, 120945, 120946

121062FI-01 
2023-10

Bodo

• Erittäin hiljainen ja suurikapasiteettinen
• Automaattinen kosteustunnistin
• Ilmanlaatuanturi (Bodo Supreme)
• Liiketunnistin ja valotunnistin
• Sisäänrakennettu termostaatti lämmönsiirtotoiminnolle 

(Bodo Prime)
• Vaihtoehtoinen 12V DC-liitäntä

Art.nr. GTIN Diam.

120943 Bodo Prime valkoinen 7023671209438 Ø100 / Ø125

120944 Bodo Prime musta 7023671209445 Ø100 / Ø125

120945 Bodo Supreme valkoinen 7023671209452 Ø125 / Ø125

120946 Bodo Supreme musta 7023671209469 Ø125 / Ø125

Bodo

Kylpyhuoneen tuuletin Bodo on moderni ja tehokas tuuletin, 
jossa on useita käyttötiloja, jotka valitaan toimintapyörällä 
(Bodo Prime) tai ohjataan sen omalla sovelluksella (Bodo 
Supreme).
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Tekniset tiedot

Kanavan halkaisija mm Ø100/Ø125 Ø100 Ø125
Nopeus 1 2 3 4 5 5
Kapasiteetti, vapaasti puhaltaen m³/h 20 40 60 90 115 140
Tehontarve W 0,4 W 0,6 W 0,8 W 1,6 2,7 2,9
Virta sähkönkulutus A 0,018 0,019 0,021 0,029 0,038 0,04
Äänitaso dB(A) 3m 9 13 18 22 27 28
Jännite V 100-240
Taajuus Hz 50-60
Paine max Pa 37
Kotelointiluokka IP44
Eristysluokka II
Omgivlämpötila °C +1 - +40
Paino Kg 0,56
Materiaali ABS
Väri Valkoinen tai musta
Sijoittaminen Seinä tai katto
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Mittakaaviot

Flexit AS
www.flexit.com

Tuotteitamme kehitetään jatkuvasti. Sen vuoksi pidätämme oikeuden muutoksiin.
Emme myöskään vastaa mahdollisista painovirheistä. 
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Kytkentäkaavio
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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

ART.NO. 120943, 120944, 120945, 120946

121062EN-01 
2023-10

Bodo

• Very silent and high capacity
• Automatic humidity sensor
• Air quality sensor (Bodo Supreme)
• Motion sensor and light sensor
• Built-in thermostat for heat transfer function (Bodo Prime)
• Alternativ 12V DC connection

Art.no. GTIN Diam.

120943 Bodo Prime white 7023671209438 Ø100 / Ø125

120944 Bodo Prime black 7023671209445 Ø100 / Ø125

120945 Bodo Supreme white 7023671209452 Ø100 / Ø125

120946 Bodo Supreme black 7023671209469 Ø100 / Ø125

Bodo

Bathroom fan Bodo is a modern and efficient fan with  
multiple operating modes selected on a function wheel 
(Bodo Prime) or controlled through its own app (Bodo  
Supreme). 
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Technical data

Spigot diameter mm Ø100/Ø125 Ø100 Ø125
Speed 1 2 3 4 5 5
Airflow 0 Pa m³/h 20 40 60 90 115 140
Power Consumption W 0,4 W 0,6 W 0,8 W 1,6 2,7 2,9
Current A 0,018 0,019 0,021 0,029 0,038 0,04
Sound Pressure dB(A) 3m 9 13 18 22 27 28
Voltage V 100-240
Frequency Hz 50-60
Max pressure Pa 37
Protection rating IP44
Insulation class II
Ambient temperature °C +1 - +40
Weight Kg 0,56
Material ABS
Colour White or black
Placement Ceiling or wall

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Air flow [l/s]

St
at

ic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

[P
a]

Air flow [m3/h]

Capacity diagram



12

Dimensional drawing
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Flexit AS
www.flexit.com

Our products are subject to continuous development and  
we therefore reserve the right to make changes. 

We also disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur.

Connection diagram
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